RMFBrabant 2016
Roosendaal, 11- - 12-6-2016
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Programmanr. 21
12-6-2016 - 13:50

Meisjes, 200m wisselslag

Meisjes Minioren 4
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Noor Vermeer

Lieke van Geijn
Fenne Peters

Evy Krempel

Anne Janssen
Valerie van der Velden
Floortje Bartels
Julia Kant

Floor Wisse

Jet Kamphuis
Xanne Bui

Maya Diri

Michelle Steltenpool
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vereniging

Shc2000

De Vennen
Argo
Shc2000
Argo

PSv
Hieronymus
Zvdo'74

De Dommelbaarzen
Zvdo'74
Merlet
Trb-Res
Sbc2000

200600752
200600314
200601388
200600578
200601398
200600860
200601486
200600778
200601418
200600210
200601946
200601950
200600750

inschrijftijd
3:12.13
3:33.28
3:33.81
3:39.54
3:41.57
3:42.78
3:43.39
3:56.22
3:56.67
3:58.75
4:05.07
4:06.66
4:26.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111

Registered to Regio Zuid
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